

BID TABULATION

Location:
Project:
M&H Project No.:
AIP No.:

Ogden-Hinckley Airport
Construct South Apron
3132200-251468.01
3-49-0024-069-2025

Bid Opening: 15 July 2025

Time: 11:30 AM MST

					Acme Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint Venture, L.P.		Staker & Parson Companies		KIER Construction Corporation		Mountain West Precast & Construction	
ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
BID SCHEDULE 1A: FEDERAL					BID SCHEDULE 1A		BID SCHEDULE 1A		BID SCHEDULE 1A		BID SCHEDULE 1A		BID SCHEDULE 1A		BID SCHEDULE 1A	
1	C-102-5.1	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$36,500	\$ 36,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$19,101.25	\$ 19,101.25	\$9,520.00	\$ 9,520.00
2	C-105-6.1	Mobilization (Max 10% Bid Schedule)	1	LS	\$410,000.00	\$ 410,000.00	\$461,000.00	\$ 461,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$387,000.00	\$ 387,000.00	\$49,125.75	\$ 49,125.75	\$338,000.00	\$ 338,000.00
3	P-101-5.1	Demolish Existing Fence	150	LF	\$20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$13.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$20.95	\$ 3,142.50	\$14.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$6.36	\$ 954.00	\$28.00	\$ 4,200.00
4	P-101-5.2	Full Depth AC Removal	28,300	SY	\$6.00	\$ 169,800.00	\$5.50	\$ 155,650.00	\$6.27	\$ 177,441.00	\$4.75	\$ 134,425.00	\$10.98	\$ 310,734.00	\$3.92	\$ 110,936.00
5	P-101-5.3	Demolish Existing Group of Three Tiedowns	65	EA	\$600.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$384.55	\$ 24,995.75	\$126.00	\$ 8,190.00	\$968.64	\$ 62,961.60	\$1,680.00	\$ 109,200.00
6	P-101-5.4	Demolish Existing Gate	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 200.00	\$1,046.90	\$ 1,046.90	\$220.00	\$ 220.00	\$520.16	\$ 520.16	\$8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
7	P-101-5.5	Demolish Existing Storm Drain Pipe	140	LF	\$50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$90.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$80.20	\$ 11,228.00	\$105.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$59.53	\$ 8,334.20	\$28.00	\$ 3,920.00
8	P-101-5.7	Partial and Variable Depth AC Mill	5,100	SY	\$8.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$7.50	\$ 38,250.00	\$4.97	\$ 25,347.00	\$1.55	\$ 7,905.00	\$34.68	\$ 176,868.00	\$3.48	\$ 17,748.00
9	P-101-5.8	Demolish Existing Storm Drain Inlet / Headwall	3	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$2,862.70	\$ 8,588.10	\$1,705.00	\$ 5,115.00	\$577.95	\$ 1,733.85	\$6,160.00	\$ 18,480.00
10	P-152-4.1	Unclassified Excavation and Haul-off	4,500	CY	\$37.00	\$ 166,500.00	\$28.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$35.30	\$ 158,850.00	\$43.00	\$ 193,500.00	\$19.94	\$ 89,730.00	\$6.16	\$ 27,720.00
11	P-152-4.2	Embankment In Place Under Pavement	58,600	SY	\$18.00	\$ 1,054,800.00	\$37.00	\$ 2,168,200.00	\$3.06	\$ 179,316.00	\$4.75	\$ 278,350.00	\$60.68	\$ 3,555,848.00	\$4.50	\$ 263,700.00
12	P-152-4.3	Remove Unsuitable Material and Replace with Select Material	500	CY	\$85.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$82.55	\$ 41,275.00	\$526.00	\$ 263,000.00	\$67.04	\$ 33,520.00	\$117.60	\$ 58,800.00
13	P-209-5.1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6-Inch Depth	29,300	SY	\$25.00	\$ 732,500.00	\$29.00	\$ 849,700.00	\$29.80	\$ 873,140.00	\$21.00	\$ 615,300.00	\$23.70	\$ 694,410.00	\$22.92	\$ 671,556.00
14	P-401-8.1	Asphalt Pavement	7,350	TON	\$150.00	\$ 1,102,500.00	\$130.00	\$ 955,500.00	\$180.00	\$ 1,323,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,102,500.00	\$164.14	\$ 1,206,429.00	\$168.00	\$ 1,234,800.00
15	P-610-5.1	Construct Set of 3 Tie-Downs	59	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 88,500.00	\$5,752.20	\$ 339,379.80	\$3,090.00	\$ 182,310.00	\$2,254.01	\$ 132,986.59	\$4,032.00	\$ 237,888.00
16	P-620-5.1	Pavement Marking with Reflective Media (All Colors Except Black - 2 Coats)	4,400	SF	\$1.20	\$ 5,280.00	\$4.25	\$ 18,700.00	\$6.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$4.40	\$ 19,360.00	\$1.44	\$ 6,336.00	\$4.48	\$ 19,712.00
17	P-620-5.2	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media (All Colors Except Black - 2 Coats)	1,700	SF	\$1.20	\$ 2,040.00	\$2.50	\$ 4,250.00	\$4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$2.75	\$ 4,675.00	\$0.87	\$ 1,479.00	\$7.00	\$ 11,900.00
18	P-620-5.3	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media (Black - 1 Coat)	3,500	SF	\$0.65	\$ 2,275.00	\$2.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$2.20	\$ 7,700.00	\$0.87	\$ 3,045.00	\$1.40	\$ 4,900.00
19	P-620-5.6	Large Message without Reflective Media (2 Coats)	6	EA	\$115.00	\$ 690.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$577.95	\$ 3,467.70	\$1,344.00	\$ 8,064.00
20	P-620-5.7	Small Message without Reflective Media (2 Coats)	59	EA	\$115.00	\$ 6,785.00	\$150.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$200.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$165.00	\$ 9,735.00	\$462.36	\$ 27,279.24	\$1,433.60	\$ 84,582.40
21	P-621-5.1	Sawcut Grooving	1	LS	\$16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$30,700.70	\$ 30,700.70	\$22,400.00	\$ 22,400.00
22	F-162-5.1	Automatic Gate	1	LS	\$90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$260,345.00	\$ 260,345.00	\$39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$97,483.98	\$ 97,483.98	\$94,456.32	\$ 94,456.32
23	F-162-5.2	Chain-Link Fence	110	LF	\$52.74	\$ 5,801.40	\$80.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$69.80	\$ 7,678.00	\$83.00	\$ 9,130.00	\$57.80	\$ 6,358.00	\$56.00	\$ 6,160.00
24	D-701-5.1	8" PVC Storm Drain	100	LF	\$150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$190.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$282.30	\$ 28,230.00	\$227.00	\$ 22,700.00	\$60.11	\$ 6,011.00	\$118.16	\$ 11,816.00
25	D-751-5.1	Construct 4x4 Storm Drain Inlet	4	EA	\$29,500.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$29,660.00	\$ 118,640.00	\$38,000.00	\$ 152,000.00	\$8,264.69	\$ 33,058.76	\$8,400.00	\$ 33,600.00
26	D-751-5.2	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	2	EA	\$775.26	\$ 1,550.52	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,842.90	\$ 3,685.80	\$4,835.00	\$ 9,670.00	\$2,311.80	\$ 4,623.60	\$1,680.00	\$ 3,360.00
Schedule 1 Subtotal					\$	4,192,821.92	\$	5,350,900.00	\$	4,051,628.85	\$	3,496,385.00	\$	6,563,099.38	\$	3,415,818.72

					Acme Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint Venture, L.P.		Staker & Parson Companies		KIER Construction Corporation		Mountain West Precast & Construction	
ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
BID SCHEDULE 1B: NON-FEDERAL					BID SCHEDULE 1B: NON-FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 1B: NON-FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 1B: NON-FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 1B: NON-FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 1B: NON-FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 1B: NON-FEDERAL	
1	P-101-5.2	Full Depth Ac Removal (Must Match Bid Schedule 1A Unit Price)	3,600	SY	\$6.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$5.50	\$ 19,800.00	\$6.27	\$ 22,572.00	\$4.75	\$ 17,100.00	\$10.98	\$ 49,410.00	\$3.92	\$ 14,112.00
2	C-101-5.7	Partial and Variable Depth AC Mil (Must Match Bid Schedule 1A Unit Price)	800	SY	\$8.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$7.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$4.97	\$ 3,976.00	\$1.55	\$ 1,240.00	\$34.68	\$ 27,744.00	\$3.48	\$ 2,784.00
3	P-152.4.1	Unclassified Excavation and Haul-off (Must Match Bid Schedule 1A Unit Price)	500	CY	\$37.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$28.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$35.30	\$ 17,650.00	\$43.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$19.94	\$ 9,970.00	\$6.16	\$ 3,080.00
4	P-152-4.2	Embankment In Place Under Pavement (Must Match Bid Schedule 1A Unit Price)	7,100	SY	\$18.00	\$ 127,800.00	\$37.00	\$ 262,700.00	\$3.06	\$ 21,726.00	\$4.75	\$ 33,725.00	\$60.68	\$ 430,828.00	\$4.50	\$ 31,950.00
5	P-152-4.3	Remove Unsuitable Material and Replace with Select Material (Must Match Bid Schedule 1A Unit Price)	100	CY	\$85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$82.55	\$ 8,255.00	\$526.00	\$ 52,600.00	\$67.04	\$ 6,704.00	\$117.60	\$ 11,760.00
6	P-209-5.1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6-Inch Depth (Must Match Bid Schedule 1A Unit Price)	3,550	SY	\$25.00	\$ 88,750.00	\$29.00	\$ 102,950.00	\$29.80	\$ 105,790.00	\$21.00	\$ 74,550.00	\$23.70	\$ 84,135.00	\$22.92	\$ 81,366.00
7	P-401-8.1	Asphalt Pavement (Must Match Bid Schedule 1A Unit Price)	1,000	TON	\$150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$130.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$180.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$164.14	\$ 164,140.00	\$168.00	\$ 168,000.00
Schedule 1B: Non-Federal Subtotal					\$ 421,550.00		\$ 555,450.00		\$ 359,969.00		\$ 350,715.00		\$ 772,931.00		\$ 313,052.00	

					Acme Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint Venture, L.P.		Staker & Parson Companies		KIER Construction Corporation		Mountain West Precast & Construction	
ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
BID SCHEDULE 2: FEDERAL					BID SCHEDULE 2: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 2: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 2: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 2: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 2: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 2: FEDERAL	
1	C-105-6.1	Mobilization (Max 10% Bid Schedule)	1	LS	\$17,500	\$ 17,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$151,400.00	\$ 151,400.00	\$14,982.78	\$ 14,982.78	\$16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
2	P-101-5.6	Demolish Existing PCC Panel	430	SY	\$19.46	\$ 8,367.80	\$85.00	\$ 36,550.00	\$50.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$168.18	\$ 72,317.40	\$84.00	\$ 36,120.00
3	P-501-8.1	Concrete Pavement	500	SY	\$200.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$900.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$310.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$910.00	\$ 455,000.00	\$271.56	\$ 135,780.00	\$313.60	\$ 156,800.00
4	P-605-5.1	Construct PCC Joint Seal	1,600	LF	\$8.50	\$ 13,600.00	\$9.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$11.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$4.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$9.25	\$ 14,800.00	\$11.08	\$ 17,728.00
5	P-605-5.2	Route Ex. Crack and Construct Crack Seal	1,000	LF	\$3.25	\$ 3,250.00	\$16.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$11.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$16.50	\$ 16,500.00	\$5.09	\$ 5,090.00	\$5.60	\$ 5,600.00
6	P-605-5.3	Construct PCC Control Joint	1,000	LF	\$12.65	\$ 12,650.00	\$9.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$9.25	\$ 9,250.00	\$9.09	\$ 9,090.00
7	P-620-5.1	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media (All Colors Except Black - 2 Coats)	200	SF	\$1.50	\$ 300.00	\$4.50	\$ 900.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1.44	\$ 288.00	\$13.20	\$ 2,640.00
8	P-620-5.3	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media (Black - 1 Coat)	200	SF	\$0.65	\$ 130.00	\$2.00	\$ 400.00	\$4.00	\$ 800.00	\$2.20	\$ 440.00	\$0.87	\$ 174.00	\$13.44	\$ 2,688.00
Schedule 2: Federal Subtotal					\$ 155,797.80		\$ 567,250.00		\$ 244,100.00		\$ 645,490.00		\$ 252,682.18		\$ 247,166.00	

					Acme Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint Venture, L.P.		Staker & Parson Companies		KIER Construction Corporation		Mountain West Precast & Construction	
ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
BID SCHEDULE 3: FEDERAL					BID SCHEDULE 3: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 3: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 3: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 3: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 3: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 3: FEDERAL	
1	Not Used	Not Used	-	N/A	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -
1	C-105-6.1	Mobilization (Max 10% Bid Schedule)	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$2,889.75	\$ 2,889.75	\$19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
2	P-101-5.7	Partial and Variable Depth AC Mill	3,800	SY	\$23.00	\$ 87,400.00	\$6.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$6.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$1.55	\$ 5,890.00	\$34.68	\$ 131,784.00	\$5.04	\$ 19,152.00
3	P-401-8.1	Asphalt Pavement	1,000	TON	\$210.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$130.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$180.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$137.00	\$ 137,000.00	\$167.61	\$ 167,610.00	\$160.16	\$ 160,160.00
4	P-620-5.1	Pavement Marking with Reflective Media (All Colors Except Black - 2 Coats)	600	SF	\$1.25	\$ 750.00	\$4.50	\$ 2,700.00	\$6.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$4.40	\$ 2,640.00	\$1.44	\$ 864.00	\$8.96	\$ 5,376.00
5	P-620-5.3	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media (Black - 1 Coat)	700	SF	\$0.65	\$ 455.00	\$2.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$4.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$2.20	\$ 1,540.00	\$0.87	\$ 609.00	\$4.20	\$ 2,940.00
6	P-620-5.4	Pavement Marking with Reflective Media on Existing Marking (All Colors Except Black - 1 Coat)	200	SF	\$0.65	\$ 130.00	\$2.00	\$ 400.00	\$4.00	\$ 800.00	\$2.20	\$ 440.00	\$0.87	\$ 174.00	\$8.80	\$ 1,760.00
7	P-620-5.5	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media on Existing Marking (Black - 1 Coat)	200	SF	\$0.65	\$ 130.00	\$2.00	\$ 400.00	\$4.00	\$ 800.00	\$2.20	\$ 440.00	\$0.87	\$ 174.00	\$16.80	\$ 3,360.00
8	P-620-5.6	Large Message without Reflective Media (2 Coats)	2	EA	\$115.00	\$ 230.00	\$250.00	\$ 500.00	\$300.00	\$ 600.00	\$250.00	\$ 500.00	\$577.95	\$ 1,155.90	\$2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
Schedule 3: Federal Subtotal					\$ 329,095.00		\$ 169,200.00		\$ 233,400.00		\$ 229,450.00		\$ 305,260.65		\$ 217,348.00	

					Acme Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint Venture, L.P.		Staker & Parson Companies		KIER Construction Corporation		Mountain West Precast & Construction	
ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
BID SCHEDULE 4: FEDERAL					BID SCHEDULE 4: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 4: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 4: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 4: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 4: FEDERAL		BID SCHEDULE 4: FEDERAL	
1	C-105-6.1	Mobilization (Max 10% Bid Schedule)	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$2,889.75	\$ 2,889.75	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
2	P-605-5.4	Construct Minor AC Crack Repair	4,900	LF	\$2.15	\$ 10,535.00	\$11.00	\$ 53,900.00	\$15.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$11.50	\$ 56,350.00	\$1.27	\$ 6,223.00	\$1.12	\$ 5,488.00
3	P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	17,300	SY	\$1.60	\$ 27,680.00	\$2.25	\$ 38,925.00	\$2.82	\$ 48,786.00	\$2.50	\$ 43,250.00	\$3.38	\$ 58,474.00	\$2.97	\$ 51,381.00
4	P-620-5.1	Pavement Marking with Reflective Media (All Colors Except Black - 2 Coats)	3,200	SF	\$1.25	\$ 4,000.00	\$4.50	\$ 14,400.00	\$6.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$4.40	\$ 14,080.00	\$1.44	\$ 4,608.00	\$4.20	\$ 13,440.00
5	P-620-5.3	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media (Black - 1 Coat)	6,700	SF	\$0.65	\$ 4,355.00	\$2.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$4.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$2.20	\$ 14,740.00	\$0.87	\$ 5,829.00	\$2.52	\$ 16,884.00
6	P-620-5.4	Pavement Marking with Reflective Media on Existing Marking (All Colors Except Black - 1 Coat)	1,300	SF	\$0.65	\$ 845.00	\$2.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$4.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$2.20	\$ 2,860.00	\$0.87	\$ 1,131.00	\$2.52	\$ 3,276.00
7	P-620-5.5	Pavement Marking without Reflective Media on Existing Marking (Black - 1 Coat)	1,700	SF	\$0.65	\$ 1,105.00	\$2.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$2.20	\$ 3,740.00	\$0.87	\$ 1,479.00	\$1.38	\$ 2,346.00
8	P-620-5.6	Demolish Existing Markings (Water blast)	6,300	SF	\$2.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$1.25	\$ 7,875.00	\$2.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$1.40	\$ 8,820.00	\$8.09	\$ 50,967.00	\$12.60	\$ 79,380.00
Schedule 4: Federal Subtotal					\$ 69,120.00		\$ 144,500.00		\$ 212,886.00		\$ 233,840.00		\$ 131,600.75		\$ 185,695.00	
TOTAL SCHEDULES (1A FEDERAL, 1B: NON-FEDERAL, 2: FEDERAL, 3: FEDERAL, & 4: FEDERAL)					\$ 5,168,384.72		\$ 6,787,300.00		\$ 5,101,983.85		\$ 4,955,880.00		\$ 8,025,573.96		\$ 4,379,079.72	
TOTAL FEDERAL SCHEDULES (1A FEDERAL, 2: FEDERAL, 3: FEDERAL, & 4: FEDERAL)					\$ 4,746,834.72		\$ 6,231,850.00		\$ 4,742,014.85		\$ 4,605,165.00		\$ 7,252,642.96		\$ 4,066,027.72	
					Acme Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint Venture, L.P.		Staker & Parson Companies		KIER Construction Corporation		Mountain West Precast & Construction	